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Left side view
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Right side view
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Top view
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Bottom view
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Front view
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Rear view
Y

Z

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

-100

-200

-300

-900 -800 -700 -600 -500 -400 -300 -200 -100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800mm

Y

Z

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

-100

-200

-300

-900 -800 -700 -600 -500 -400 -300 -200 -100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800mm

-392 361

668

-305
-392 361

668

-305

Page 4 of 4Issue: 2021-07-12


